
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
3534 Philadelphia St
Dock#2

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 7787 4289 5644

2 of 3

DIMMED: 27 X 10 X 10 IN

REF: SGM-240922-0072002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 22SEP24
ACTWGT: 29.92 LB
CAD: 259042843/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mario Guerrero
Mario Guerrero

5308 KIERNAN AVE

16026716610
SALIDA CA 95368 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
3J

2/
4E

F9
/9

AE
3

7787 4289 5655

     95368

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7787 4289 5655


